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Axonal and demyelinating peripheral neuropathy: » symptoms and events, VAERS, 2024.08.30, v32.5

COVID19*
Guillain-Barre syndrome
Neuralgic amyotrophy
Small fibre neuropathy
Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyradiculoneuropathy
Miller Fisher syndrome
Demyelinating polyneuropathy
Myelin oligodendrocyte glycoprotein antibody-associated disease
Axonal neuropathy
Axonal and demyelinating polyneuropathy
Acute motor-sensory axonal neuropathy
Acute motor axonal neuropathy
Subacute inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy
Multifocal motor neuropathy
Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein antibodies positive
Autoimmune demyelinating disease
Hereditary motor and sensory neuropathy
Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein associated polyneuropathy
Lewis-Sumner syndrome

Total
*Includes COVID19-2 (bivalent formulation)

n events
3652
757
486
292
167
161
78
43
32
31
30
22
14
14
12

Non-COVID19
Guillain-Barre syndrome
Neuralgic amyotrophy
Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyradiculoneuropathy
Miller Fisher syndrome
Demyelinating polyneuropathy
Axonal neuropathy
Small fibre neuropathy
Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein antibodies positive
Multifocal motor neuropathy
Acute motor axonal neuropathy
Autoimmune demyelinating disease
Acute motor-sensory axonal neuropathy
Subacute inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy

Total

n events
4212

212

145

126

112

40

34

10
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