Axonal and demyelinating peripheral neuropathy: n symptoms and events, VAERS, 2024.08.30, v32.5

	COVID19*	n events	Non-COVID19	n events
1	Guillain-Barre syndrome	3652	Guillain-Barre syndrome	4212
2	Neuralgic amyotrophy	757	Neuralgic amyotrophy	212
3	Small fibre neuropathy	486	Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyradiculoneuropathy	145
4	Chronic inflammatory demyelinating polyradiculoneuropathy	292	Miller Fisher syndrome	126
5	Miller Fisher syndrome	167	Demyelinating polyneuropathy	112
6	Demyelinating polyneuropathy	161	Axonal neuropathy	40
7	Myelin oligodendrocyte glycoprotein antibody-associated disease	78	Small fibre neuropathy	34
8	Axonal neuropathy	43	Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein antibodies positive	10
9	Axonal and demyelinating polyneuropathy	32	Multifocal motor neuropathy	9
10	Acute motor-sensory axonal neuropathy	31	Acute motor axonal neuropathy	8
11	Acute motor axonal neuropathy	30	Autoimmune demyelinating disease	6
12	Subacute inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy	22	Acute motor-sensory axonal neuropathy	3
13	Multifocal motor neuropathy	14	Subacute inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy	2
14	Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein antibodies positive	14		+
15	Autoimmune demyelinating disease	12	Total	4919
16	Hereditary motor and sensory neuropathy	11		
17	Anti-myelin-associated glycoprotein associated polyneuropathy	8		
18	Lewis-Sumner syndrome	4		
		+		
	Total	5,814		
	*Includes COVID19-2 (bivalent formulation)			